
Subject: Re: New external packages  July 09
Posted by Arun Prakash on Sat, 11 Jul 2009 09:54:31 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Dear Sir, 
I have installed fairoot july 09 version in one of the machine. The installataion was without
errors. 
But when I am trying to install cbmroot JUN09 version it shows the following error. I am
attaching the error message. Kindly  advice me how to rectify this error 

Best Regards 
Arun Prakash 
PhD Student
High Energy Physics Division 
Department of Physics 
Banaras Hindu University 
Varanasi-221005
India   

File Attachments
1) error.txt, downloaded 538 times
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